

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.10187 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
08	10.03.2026	<u>TRR,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner stated that as directed by this Court, a notice was taken on the respondents, and the same was returned and requested to take out substitute service. Learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file an application to that extent. List this matter after three (03) weeks. TRR, J ANS	

--	--	--	--